## BWA Group Plc ("BWA" or the "Company")

## Appointment of Corporate Adviser

BWA is pleased to announce that, following the transfer by St Helens Capital Partners LLP of its ISDX Corporate Advisory business to Peterhouse Corporate Finance Limited, Peterhouse Corporate Finance Limited has been appointed as the Company's ISDX Corporate Adviser with immediate effect.

The Directors of BWA are responsible for the contents of this announcement.

Contact Information:

Company:

BWA Group Plc

Richard Battersby (Non-Executive Chairman)

Tel: 07836 238172

Corporate Adviser
Peterhouse Corporate Finance Limited
Duncan Vasey or Mark Anwyl
Tel: 020 7720 9796

BWA Group Plc

(END) Dow Jones Newswires